Brooke Downing
Properties Artisan & Supervisor

brookedowning.com

brooke.e.downing@gmail.com

281-475-9938

Theatrical Experience

Assistant Props Supervisor

Beetlejuice The Musical First
National Tour

NETworks

Alley Theatre
Alley Theatre
Alley Theatre
Alley Theatre
Alley Theatre
UNC School of the Arts
UNC School of the Arts

UNC School of the Arts
Alley Theatre

UNC School of the Arts
UNC School of the Arts
UNC School of the Arts
Lone Star College

Texas Playhouse

May 2024 - Present

July 2022 - May 2024

2024

2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2021

2021

2020
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017

2016

February 2022 - June 2022

April 2021 - February 2022

Props Artisan Jane Eyre
Props Artisan American Mariachi
Props Artisan Cowboy Bob
Props Artisan Lend Me A Soprano
Props Artisan Christmas Carol
Assistant Props Director Werther
Lead Artisan Gentleman’s Guide to Love and
Murder
Assistant Props Director Mass
Props Artisan Murder on the Orient Express
Props Artisan Balm in Gilead
Carpenter The Piano Lesson
Stitcher La Cenerentola
Scenic Crew Peter and the Starcatcher
Stage Manager Inspecting Carol
Employment History
NETworks Assistant Properties
Supervisor
Alley Theatre Props Artisan
Unbox The Dress Seamstress
Unbox The Dress Seamstress Apprentice
UNC School of the Arts Props Artisan
Alley Theatre Props Artisan Intern
Education

August 2017 - May 2021

May 2019 - August 2019

The University of North Carolina School of the Arts, Design and Production, BFA Stage

Properties 2021

Skills

Upholstery
Sculpting

Carpentry

Adobe Photoshop CC

Macrame

References

Kris Julio

Director of Stage Properties

UNC School of the Arts

Hand & Machine Sewing
Mold Making & Casting
Set Decorating

Pattern Making
Embroidery

Genevieve Kersh

Production Stage Manager

Painting & Faux Finishes
Wood Turning

Project Management
Book Binding

Forklift Certified

Eric Brown

Prop Shop Supervisor

Beetlejuice First National Tour Alley Theatre

Contact information available upon request



