Brooke DowningProperties Artisan & Supervisor

brookedowning.com	brooke.e.downing@gm	ail.com 281-47	75-9938	
Theatrical Experience				
Assistant Props Supervisor	Beetlejuice The Musical First National Tour	NETworks	2024	
Props Artisan	Jane Eyre	Alley Theatre	2024	
Props Artisan	American Mariachi	Alley Theatre	2023	
Props Artisan	Cowboy Bob	Alley Theatre	2023	
Props Artisan	Lend Me A Soprano	Alley Theatre	2023	
Props Artisan	Christmas Carol	Alley Theatre	2022	
Assistant Props Director	Werther	UNC School of the Arts	2021	
Lead Artisan	Gentleman's Guide to Love and Murder	UNC School of the Arts	2021	
Assistant Props Director	Mass	UNC School of the Arts	2020	
Props Artisan	Murder on the Orient Express	Alley Theatre	2019	
Props Artisan	Balm in Gilead	UNC School of the Arts	2019	
Carpenter	The Piano Lesson	UNC School of the Arts	2018	
Stitcher	La Cenerentola	UNC School of the Arts	2017	
Scenic Crew	Peter and the Starcatcher	Lone Star College	2017	
Stage Manager	Inspecting Carol	Texas Playhouse	2016	
Employment History				
NETworks	Assistant Properties Supervisor	May 2024 - Present		
Alley Theatre	Props Artisan	July 2022 - May 2024		
Unbox The Dress	Seamstress	February 2022 - June 2022		
Unbox The Dress	Seamstress Apprentice	April 2021 - February 2022		
UNC School of the Arts	Props Artisan	August 2017 - May 2021		
Alley Theatre	Props Artisan Intern	May 2019 - August 2019		
Education				
The University of North Car Properties 2021	olina School of the Arts, Design an	d Production, BFA Stage		
Skills				
Upholstery	Hand & Machine Sewing	Painting & Faux Finish	Painting & Faux Finishes	
Sculpting	Mold Making & Casting	Wood Turning		
Carpentry	Set Decorating	Project Management		
Adobe Photoshop CC	Pattern Making	Book Binding		
Macrame	Embroidery	Forklift Certified		
References				
Kris Julio	Genevieve Kersh	Eric Brown	Eric Brown	
Director of Stage Properties UNC School of the Arts	Production Stage Manager Beetlejuice First National To	Prop Shop Supervisor ur Alley Theatre		

Contact information available upon request